bus-ubi

605926151
605909196
605932500
605597096
605917779
605637189
605929335
605918770
603547092
605925570
603210646
605680121
605927040
605742514
603284633
601468505
605933513
603539453
605934805
605925772
605928128
605923991
605261767
603229791
602730918
602162424
604264265
604431193
604771696
605258733
605371944
605572962
605652366
605660420
605861072
605908468
605349158
605927307
605650008
605877962
605926155
605918788
605792710
605927533
604740489
605923578
605907774
605873695

LE-name

SKILLREX LLC

KCB CONSULTING SOLUTIONS LLC
BRENNER, MARCIA

NOVO PAINT CO. LLC

JONAS TICKETING INC.

PRECISE CUTS LLC

CHRISTIAN, TRACY

CDA REFRIGERATION LLC

SIERRA7, INC.

JD INNOVATION LLC

MINDSEEKER, INC. DBA DOBSON CONSULTIN
SEEQNC INC.

ACC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

MCTEE, RYAN

ROGERS QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.
WD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC
9ROUND FRANCHISING, LLC

WA, JON EARL

BALDWIN, MONIQUE ADELLE
CHARCUTE R EATS, BY SHANNON LLC
INWF BUILDERS LLC

ALL PHAZE DEVELOPMENT LLC
STATELINE PAVING & MAINTENANCE, LLC
G.A.P. WEBB CONSTRUCTION, LLC
PROTHMAN COMPANY

VIP CHAUFFEUR SERVICE LLC
INNOV8 AG SOLUTIONS INC.
WETRAIN WASHINGTON

MINIMO NUTRITION LLC

2341 TAYLOR LLC

NW WIND SPINNERS LLC

firm-name

SKILLREX LLC

KCB CONSULTING SOLUTIONS LLC
MARCIA BRENNER ASSOCIATES, LLC
NOVO PAINTING

JONAS TICKETING INC.

PRECISE CUTS LLC

PREMIER CUSTOM PHARMACY

CDA REFRIGERATION LLC

SIERRA7, INC.

JDI FIBERTECH

MINDSEEKER, INC. DBA DOBSON CONSULTING
SEEQNC INC

ACC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

MCTEE CREATIONS

ROGERS QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.
WD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC
9ROUND FRANCHISING, LLC
WATSON EXCAVATING

MN ADELLE

CHARCUTE R EATS, BY SHANNON LLC
INWF BUILDERS LLC

ALL PHAZE DEVELOPMENT LLC
STATELINE PAVING & MAINTENANCE, LLC
GAP WEBB CONSTRUCTION LLC
PROTHMAN COMPANY

VIP CHAUFFEUR SERVICE LLC
INNOV8 AG

WETRAIN WASHINGTON

MINIMO NUTRITION LLC

2341 TAYLOR LLC

NW WIND SPINNERS LLC

CONCIERGE LEGAL SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LL CONCIERGE LEGAL SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LLC

KIM SANBORN PLLC

WARD, LAURIE ANN

THE SQUEEZE LLC

CRE PRO SERVICES, LLC
MIERZCO LLC

SUMMIT PRESCHOOL ACADEMY
GROUNDEDROOTS LLC

DOREE, KRISTIN

SOLID FOUNDATION PROPERTY INSPECTION
REMNANT BIO LLC

MOMENTIS BUSINESS DESIGN LLC
LAMPLIGHTER PROPERTIES, LLC
GOLDEN GRIDS LLC

PRICE CONSTRUCTION LLC
CLOUTEE LLC

KIM SANBORN PLLC

SAPPHIRE PROMO NW

THE SQUEEZE

CRE PRO SERVICES, LLC
SOMECOINGUY

SUMMIT PRESCHOOL ACADEMY
ITALIA TRATTORIA

GAME DAY GLORY

Phys-addrl

344 RYANS GLEN DR

4844 RUSTLING RIDGE CT
1200 JOHN Q HAMMONS DR
2805 YUKON DR

17 N STATE ST

1130 E 4TH AVE

2000 PGA BLVD

10890 N JANNEL ST

1676 INTERNATIONAL DR
7180 WRIGHTS LN

20130 LAKEVIEW CENTER PLZ
HAFENGASSE 9/3

704 COUNTY ROAD 1300 N
65302 HURRICANE CREEK RD
431 2ND ST

158 GAITHER DR

500 EAGLES LANDING DR
847 NE MAIN ST

4038 UPPER PACK RIVER RD
2097 W ATLANTIC AVE

3177 N COCO ST

15223 N GOVERNMENT WAY
854 W ASHWORTH LN

1310 S GREENRIDGE DR
4413 E HEATON RD

700 NW GILMAN BLVD.
18830 18TH PL W

103 E MAIN ST

5030 1ST AVE S

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

1111 WASHINGTON ST

5119 S LINCOLN WAY

100 N HOWARD ST

5726 N AST

7411 E BIGELOW GULCH RD
4317 S HOLLOW ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

1801 E 29TH AVE

144 S CANNON ST

519 W HOLLAND AVE

SOLID FOUNDATION PROPERTY INSPECTIONS LI 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

BIOHAZARD & CRIME SCENE CLEANUP
MOMENTIS BUSINESS DESIGN LLC
LAMPLIGHTER PROPERTIES, LLC
GOLDEN GRIDS LLC

PRICE CONTSTRUCTION

N/A

4767 GIBSON DAHL RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4006 N SARGENT RD
3711 S SR 27 HWY
31702 N FIRE VALLEY LN
100 N HOWARD ST

Phys-City
CHARLES TOWN
NOBLESVILLE
MADISON
MODESTO
CHICAGO

POST FALLS

PALM BEACH GARDENS

HAYDEN
MCLEAN
HOSCHTON
ASHBURN
VIENNA
CARMI
ENTERPRISE
PLUMMER
MOUNT LAUREL
LAKELAND
SIMPSONVILLE
SANDPOINT
DELRAY BEACH
POST FALLS
HAYDEN
POST FALLS
LIBERTY LAKE
SPANGLE
ISSAQUAH
LYNNWOOD
WALLA WALLA
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE

Phys-State
wv
IN
Wi
CA
IL
D
FL
D
VA
GA
VA
9
IL
OR
ID
NJ
FL
sc
ID
FL

Phys-Zip
25414
46062
53717
95350
60602
83854
33408
83835
22102
30548
20147
1030
62821
97828
83851
08054
33810
29681
83864
33445
83854
83835
83854
99019
99031
98027
98036
99362
98134
99201
99201
99122
99224
99201
99205
99217
99206
99201
99203
99201
99218
99201
99110
99201
99212
99206
99003
99201



605927823
605916486
602916840
605921877
605925153
603101589
605642063
605663053
604949485
605832856
605920010
604980495
605924414
605826829
605924815
605920172
605925643
605127106
605931214
605924785
603487424
605927636
605926937
605932802
605920380
605925751
605917033
605867588
605921908
604852203
605816478
605921341
605919120
605913148
605918185
605747680
605713598
602814298
605916497
602768186
605931413
605925037
605924328
605930932
605919968
605922495
605914436
605926861
600016802

SOURCE & SUMMIT RENTALS, LLC
JONES HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
BAXTER INVESTMENTS, INC.

B&P RENTALS LLC

CREATIVE PHENOMENON LLC

CIGAR TRAIN LLC

JESSUP PROPERTIES LLC
DEALFLARE LLC

VERONICA GARCIA REAL ESTATE LLC
LUNDER UNDERGROUND SERVICES CORP
WHOLE SKY INTEGRATIVE THERAPY PLLC
GENERATION MEDIA LLC

NORTHERN REACH DISC GOLF CLUB
RAINIER WILDLIFE SOLUTIONS LLC
HARDESTY SERVICES LLC

SAINTS HEALTHCARE STAFFING LLC
SIMPLECODEZ LLC

DOHERTY, MATTHEW A

SPOFFORTH, SARAH ELIZABETH
WARNER, BRENDA DENISE

FARLEY, JOSEPH

VO, NANCY

SHRAUGER, JAKI ANNE

GREGG, CHRISTOPHER EDWARD
HONCHARENKO, DMYTRO

SAFE SPACE COLLECTIVE, PLLC

GARDEN OF WISDOM ADULT FAMILY HOME L GARDEN OF WISDOM ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC

ANA MOLINERO COUNSELING, PLLC
BRICKELL CONSTRUCTION LLC
KENDALL CONTRACTING LLC

SOURCE & SUMMIT RENTALS

JONES HOME IMPROVEMENT

WATER GUYS

B&P RENTALS LLC

CREATIVE PHENOMENON LLC

CIGAR TRAIN LLC

FRESH & FORAGED CAFE
DEALFLARE

VERONICA GARCIA REAL ESTATE LLC
LUNDER UNDERGROUND SERVICES CORP
WHOLE SKY THERAPY

GENERATION MEDIA LLC

NORTHERN REACH DGC

RAINIER WILDLIFE SOLUTIONS LLC
HARDESTY SERVICES LLC

SAINTS HEALTHCARE STAFFING
SIMPLECODEZ LLC

DOUBLE PLAY GAMES

ORCHARD BLUFF FLOWER FARM
JOE FARLEY CONSTRUCTION

NV HAIR LAB

SHRAUGER CONSULTING
ADVANCED AIRFLOW DESIGN
DGONCHA

SAFE SPACE COLLECTIVE

ANA MOLINERO COUNSELING, PLLC
BRICKELL CONSTRUCTION
KENDALL CONTRACTING LLC

311 W 32ND AVE

18209 E SELKIRK ESTATES RD
2818 N SULLIVAN RD

9715 N WOODRIDGE DR
100 N HOWARD ST

123 SWALL ST

410 E HOLLAND AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6811 S 204TH ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5739 WEAVER WAY

1722 W MONTGOMERY RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
24763 E SNOWY OWL LOOP
100 N HOWARD ST

3718 N GORDON CT

2624 N DIVISION ST

24050 N MONARCH LN

120 E ROCKWOOD BLVD
227 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5505 W ANTLER RD

4315 S ORLANDO CT

525 W CORA AVE

400 S JEFFERSON ST
2615 W 14TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
23107 E SETTLER DR

THE GROWTH SPACE: COUNSELING AND THE THE GROWTH SPACE: COUNSELING AND THERA 25 S FERRALL ST

RENEWED CONSTRUCTION, LLC
POMEGRANATE BOOKS LLC

RENEWED CONSTRUCTION LLC
POMEGRANATE BOOKS LLC

CORMIER CREATIVE CONSULTING SOLUTION AZANIYAH CREATIONS

SANKOFA WELLNESS THERAPY, PLLC
FORTY MILLIMETER PRODUCTIONS LLC
MIRAGE DETAIL STUDIO LLC

SAARI, WINONNA

SOUL BODY MASSAGE PLLC
WENRICK, PAMELA RAE

CS GLOBAL ENERGY

JELZ PROPERTIES LLC

WHISK & ROSE BAKESHOP LLC
CYCYOTA, MEGAN THERESA
WONDERWORKS SPOKANE, INC.
SEVY, DEANIE M

SPECTRUM IMPACTS LLC

LR TIMBER FALLING, LLC

U-HAUL CO. OF WASHINGTON

SANKOFA WELLNESS THERAPY, PLLC
40MM PRODUCTIONS
MIRAGE DETAIL STUDIO LLC

4004 N WILLOW RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1423 E THURSTON AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST
5717 S DEARBORN RD

A SACRED PATH TO HEALING GUIDED BY WINON 100 N HOWARD ST

SOUL BODY MASSAGE

THE MIND BODY SOUL CONNECTION
CS GLOBAL ENERGY

RAPID HOME BUYER GROUP

WHISK & ROSE

WONDER WEED

DEANIESEVY

SPECTRUM IMPACTS LLC

LR TIMBER FALLING, LLC
U-HAUL CO. OF WASHINGTON

7510 N MAGNOLIA CT
3307 E 55TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6220 S BEN BURR RD

13404 NEWCASTLE COMMONS DR

527 W 26TH AVE

7115 N DIVISION ST
1317 W 1ST AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
20820 W ESPANOLA RD
1616 S RUSTLE ST

SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWCASTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
99016
99216
99208
99201
99201
99218
99201
98032
99201
99201
99006
99006
99201
99201
99019
99201
99217
99207
99003
99202
99201
99006
99223
99205
99204
99224
99201
99201
99019
99202
99206
99201
99203
99201
99201
99223
99201
99217
99223
99201
99223
98059
99203
99208
99201
99201
99022
99224



604616193
604443083
605925961
605929035
605921325
605923415
604912120
605788305
605910404
605385354
605921482
605814089
605923085
605930041
605625408
605933810
605306040
605306040
605931811
605925432
605922589
605211847
605928047
605932229
605929034
605935809
604772101
605932622
605914185
605931824
605270189
605919465
605745218
605926006
605928713
605922686
605925660
605927601
605926918
605924342
605887715
603014578
605928202
605903973
602298524
605834160

CROSSED CANNONS COFFEE LLC
ROBERTSON, SEAN

BARRETT, DYLLIN MICHAEL
WAGNER, ASHLEY KAY
INNOVATE CONSTRUCTION LLC
RESTORATIVE FLOW PLLC

TRAIL PROPERTIES LLC

INLAND NORTHWEST GRAVITY, LLC
DIVINITY, LLC

SPOKE VALLEY LLC

ST WINDOW PAINTING, LLC
HEALING ROOTS THERAPY, PLLC
GUNNARSON COUNSELING PLLC

ADRIENNE'S HOLISTIC THERAPY SERVICES, F ADRIENNE'S HOLISTIC THERAPY SERVICES, PLL!

CROSSED CANNONS COFFEE
SPOKANE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

INNOVATE CONSTRUCTION LLC
RESTORATIVE FLOW PLLC

TRAIL PROPERTIES LLC

INLAND NORTHWEST GRAVITY, LLC
DIVINITY

SPOKE VALLEY LLC

ST WINDOW PAINTING

HEALING ROOTS THERAPY, PLLC
GUNNARSON COUNSELING PLLC

NORTH EASTERN WASHINGTON CLOSETS LL N.E.W CLOSETS

DIRECTIONS COUNSELING, PLLC
SSP AMERICA GEG, LLC
SSP AMERICA GEG, LLC

PRODIGIOUS ROOFING CONSTRUCTION LLC
RESILIENT STRENGTH COUNSELING, PLLC

CMR ADVISORS, LLC

KRAFFT, ALYSSA L

FAIX, JONATHAN

SMITH, MITCHELL

SHAWN, MARTIN M

MURPHY, CAROLYN

BOWEN, BRIELLE JADE

ROSS, APRIL

DAVISHIRA PLLC

HULSEBOS SADDLES USA LLC
HEBUCK, KATELYN ROSE

AIM GUNSMITHING LLC

WIRE LLC

EMBLAZONED MARKETING LLC
TRUCK POWER REPAIR LLC

CN CLEANING GROUP, LLC
TAKEN PRODUCTIONS LLC

AC TRUCK LLC

LINDBERG CONSTRUCTION LLC
RUD EMPIRE LLC

SIMPLE JUNK REMOVAL LLC
KAPELKE, STACIA JEAN

JANA K. HENDRICKS, LLC
2FRENCHIES, LLC

SIMMONS, DARREN FREDERICK
BELOVED MIND PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC

DIRECTIONS COUNSELING, PLLC
THOMAS HAMMER COFFEE ROASTERS
PURETO TORTAS TACO CANTINA
PRODIGIOUS ROOFING CONSTRUCTION

RESILIENT STRENGTH COUNSELING, PLLC

CMR ADVISORS

FLOWER AND FLOUR

VITAL POINT WELLNESS

ACTION INDUSTRIAL

MARTIN MECHANICAL

CM COLLECTIVE

DUSTING DIVAS

PRESENCE AND PATH SPIRITUAL CARE
DAVISHIRA PLLC

HULSEBOS SADDLES USA LLC

BUGS BEAUTY

AIM GUNSMITHING LLC

WIRE LLC

EMBLAZONED MARKETING LLC
TRUCK POWER REPAIR LLC

CLEAN NATION

TAKEN PRODUCTIONS

AC TRUCK LLC

LINDBERG CONSTRUCTION LLC

RUD EMPIRE LLC

SIMPLE JUNK REMOVAL LLC

SOMA CONNECTIONS

JANA K. HENDRICKS, LLC
2FRENCHIES

COMPLETE HEATING & AIR SERVICES
BELOVED MIND PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC

5413 N CALVIN RD

118 W CORA AVE

22801 E WELLESLEY AVE
975 E NORTH FOOTHILLS DR
6119 N AST

11717 E MISSION AVE
8701 N FARMDALE ST
3616 N KENNEY RD
3957 GARDEN SPOT RD
2507 W GARDNER AVE
1090 W BETZ RD

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

2432 E 35TH AVE. SPOKANE WA. 99223
100 N HOWARD ST

9000 W. AIRPORT DR.
9000 W AIRPORT DR
11106 E 35TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

32 E 25TH AVE

16513 N SAGEWOOD RD
100 N HOWARD ST

3006 W DECATUR AVE
14918 E MISSION AVE
3208 S DEARBORN LN
17418 E NORA LN

5223 N STEVENS ST

100 N HOWARD ST

528 E BRIDLEWOOD LN
10420 N MAYBERRY DR
4124 N ATLANTIC ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4927 N JEFFERSON ST
1618 E SHARP AVE

4510 E 42ND AVE

8804 N KENSINGTON DR
1618 E SHARP AVE
36301 HART RD N

2919 E 12TH AVE

6017 N STATE LINE RD
9408 S CEDAR RIM LN
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1424 S ASH ST

32011 N WHITETAIL LN
1211 E GORDON AVE

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

OTIS ORCHARDS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

OTIS ORCHARDS
LOON LAKE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99216
99205
99027
99207
99205
99206
99208
99027
99148
99201
99004
99201
99201
99201
99223
99201
99224
99224
99206
99201
99203
99026
99201
99205
99216
99223
99016
99205
99201
99224
99218
99205
99201
99205
99202
99223
99208
99202
99122
99202
99025
99224
99201
99203
99003
99207



